226 Packaging
Pallet Wrap
ITW Industrial Packaging Gale Wrap Pre Stretch
•	 Blown film with reinforced edge
Code	 Description	 	 	 UOM/Qty
GS511327	 GaleWrap Oriented Film 420mmx450m			   Ct/1
GS511328	 GaleWrap Oriented Film, 420mmx600m			  Ro/1
SEPLWHB9	 GaleWrap Oriented Film, 420mmx450m			  Ro/1
Dispenser for Stretch Pallet Wrap
•	 Takes film width 500mm-50mm core
Code	 Description	 	 	 UOM/Qty
NCPLWDISP	 Dispenser for Stretch Pallet Wrap			   Each
Coswrap Bundling Film
•	 Mini stretch wrap, ideal for bundling irregular shaped items & stabilising pallets
•	 Quick & easy application with 50 mm core
Code	 Description	 	 	 UOM/Qty
NCPLWBF100	  20um Film, 100mmx250m			   Ct/24
Allcare Machine Pallet Wrap Cast
Code	 Description	 	 	 UOM/Qty
NCPLWM17	 Pallet Wrap Machine, 500mmx1920m			   Ct/1
NCPLWM20	 Pallet Wrap Machine, 500mmx1630m			   Ct/1
NCPLWM23	 Pallet Wrap Machine, 500mmx1420m			   Ct/1
NCPLWM25	 Pallet Wrap Machine, 500mmx1305m			   Ct/1
Allcare Hand Pallet Wrap (Cast)
Code	 Description	 	 	 UOM/Qty
NCPLWH17	 Pallet Wrap, 16um, 500mmx500m			   Ct/4
NCPLWH20	 Pallet Wrap, 19um, 500mmx450m			   Ct/4
NCPLWH23	 Pallet Wrap, 22um, 500mmx400m			   Ct/4
NCPLWH25	 Pallet Wrap, 24um, 500mmx375m			   Ct/4
Online ordering via https://webconnect.com.au
227Packaging
Plastics
Polythene Builders Film
•	 Heavy duty plastic for protection against dirt and moisture
•	 Centrefold and layflat
•	 For use in transport, building & agriculture industry
Code	 Description	 	 	 UOM/Qty
BFPLSBFB03	 Builders Film Black 1.2/2.4 CFx100mx50um		  Ro/1
BFPLSBFC03	 Builders Film Clear 1.25/2.5 CFx100mx100um		  Ro/1
BFPLSBFC04	 Builders Flm Clear 1.5/3 CFx100mx100um		  Ro/1
Bubble Wrap
•	 Versatile & flexible packaging
•	 10mm bubble for cushioning delicate goods
•	 Other sizes available
Code	 Description	 	 	 UOM/Qty
ZZPKB75P56	 Perforated on roll at 560mm, 75cmx100m		  Ro/2
Allcare Pallet Top Cover Sheets
•	 LDPE sheets for contamination, moisture & abrasion protection on the bottom/top of Pallets
•	 Perforated on roll
Code	 Description	 	 	 UOM/Qty
BFPLS0001	 Sheet LD, 100um, 1000x1000mm, White		  Th/250
BFPLS0015	 Sheet LD, 50um, 610/1220x1220, White			  Th/1000
228 Packaging
Plastics
Document Enclosed Envelopes
•	 Doculopes “Invoice Enclosed”
•	 Strong Self Adhesive
•	 Other sizes available
Code	 Description	 	 	 UOM/Qty
ZZPKDOCTI	 Doculopes, 150x115mm			   Bx/1000
Cable Ties
•	 Very strong closure (cannot be undone by hand)
•	 UV resistant for longer life
Code	 Description	 	 	 UOM/Qty
ZZPKCT102C	 Cable Tie Clear, 102mm			   Pk/100
ZZPKCT150	 Cable Tie Black, 150mmx3.6mm			   Pk/100
ZZPKCT203	 Cable Tie Black, 200mmx4.8mm			   Pk/100
ZZPKCT280	 Cable Tie Black, 280mm			   Pk/100
Rubber Bands 500g Bags
•	 96% pure rubber for added strength and lightweight properties ensuring more bands per 500g bag
Code	 Description	 	 	 UOM/Qty
NCRB12	 Bands #12, 1.5x44mm			   Ba/500g
NCRB14	 Bands #14, 1.5x50mm			   Ba/500g
NCRB16	 Bands #16, 1.5x64mm			   Ba/500g
NCRB19	 Bands #19, 1.5x90mm			   Ba/500g
NCRB28	 Bands #28, 3x38mm			   Ba/500g
NCRB30	 Bands #30, 3x50mm			   Ba/500g
NCRB31	 Bands #31, 3x64mm			   Ba/500g
NCRB32	 Bands #32, 3x75mm			   Ba/500g
NCRB33	 Bands #33, 3x90mm			   Ba/500g
NCRB35	 Bands #35, 3x115mm			   Ba/500g
NCRB61	 Bands #61, 6x50mm			   Ba/500g
NCRB62	 Bands #62, 6x64mm			   Ba/500g
NCRB63	 Bands #63, 6x75mm			   Ba/500g
NCRB64	 Bands #64, 6x90mm			   Ba/500g
NCRB65	 Bands #65, 6x102mm	  		  Ba/500g